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	Spanish Language Specialist

In Ipswich & Woodbridge Area, Suffolk UK
	Tel: +(44) 01394 383 824

Info@SpanishLanguageSpecialists.co.uk
spanish.specialists@btinternet.com
www.SpanishLanguageSpecialists.co.uk




	Enrolment form - Academic year 2023-2024
Spanish group lessons 



1-
Language Option

  Spanish Beginners on Thursdays 11.30-12.45pm starting on 14/09/23        [    ] 
  Spanish Beginners on Thursdays 10.00-11.15pm starting on 14/09/23        [    ]
2–
Your details

     
 Please fill-in the details below:


Name:


Address:

Contact numbers:


Email address:

3– Payment Details
·   
Bank Transfer

 
Spanish Language Specialists

 
Account Number: 41273119


 Sort Code: 09-06-66


 BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX


 IBAN: GB93 ABBY 09066641 2731 19

·  
Payment by cheque
 
Please write a cheque to M. Tolliday, and send it to the following address:


46 Bridgewood Road Woodbridge Suffolk IP12 4HA

4– 
Cost of the course.
Lessons of 1h 15m

The cost of the course is £190 for 10 weeks.
Payable in full before the start of the term.

All payments are non-refundable.
5-Course Dates: 
Please send an email to Spanish.specialists@btinternet.com and attached this completed enrolment form
	Lesson 1
	Thursday 14/09/23
	Lesson 6
	Thursday 09/11/23

	Lesson 2
	Thursday 28/09/23
	Lesson 7
	Thursday 16/11/23

	Lesson 3
	Thursday 05/10/23
	Lesson 8
	Thursday 23/11/23

	Lesson 4
	Thursday 12/10/23
	Lesson 9
	Thursday 30/11/23

	Lesson 5
	Thursday 19/10/23
	Lesson 10
	Thursday 07/12/23


6– 
Cost of materials

Beginners will need to purchase a course book that includes digital resources such as audio and videos (£35) and bring to lessons printed copies of worksheets sent out for each class.
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